
1-1 1 EA         26.99          26.99 04/10/2024PLATES, CUPS, NAPKINS KIT

2-1 4 EA         13.82          55.28 04/10/2024BEEF STICKS

3-1 2 EA         27.99          55.98 04/10/2024BELGIAN DARK CHOCOLATE

4-1 1 EA         31.44          31.44 04/10/2024WHOLE WHEAT FIG BARS

5-1 1 EA         40.49          40.49 04/10/2024HEALTHY TRAIL MIX SNACK PACK

6-1 2 EA         11.80          23.60 04/10/2024NATURE VALLEY CRUNCHY GRANOLA BARS

        233.78   Sub-total 
         18.12   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:         251.90

ORDER # 
113-8857122-0441013
113-4448748-6733056
113-0160835-4537025

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 5200 12 FL.VI.3SIP 61100 00000 376R            233.78

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  Title III SIP
Project Grant:  376R
Program Director:  Francis Fletcher
Program Goal:  Eligible grant directed purchase

Requisition

Supplier: AMAZON.COM 0000006424
BILLING DEPARTMENT
P O BOX 80463
SEATTLE WA 98108
United States

email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001049458 04/03/2024 1
Requisition Name:
2024 AMAZON.COM
Requester
Samuel Raskin
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: SAATIA 03-APR-2024

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



Details for Order #113-8857122-0441013

Paid By:  LOS RIOS CCD 
Placed By:  Amira Saati 
Order Placed:  April 3, 2024 
Amazon.com order number: 113-8857122-0441013 

 Order Total:  $119.37

Business order information

Requisition number: 0001049458

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
4 of: Jack Link's Beef Sticks, Original - Protein Snack, Meat Stick with 6g of Protein, Made with 100% Beef, Individually Wrapped

Beef Snack Sticks - 0.92 Oz. (20 Count) 
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile) 

 Business Price

 Condition: New

$13.82

 

1 of: Nature's Garden Healthy Trail Mix Snack Pack - 28.8 oz (Pack of 3) 
 Sold by: Nature's Garden - Healthy Snacks (seller profile) | Product question? (Ask Seller )

 Business Price

 Condition: New

$40.49

 

2 of: Nature Valley Crunchy Granola Bars, Value Pack, 60 Bars, 44.7 OZ Count (30 Pouches) 
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile) 

 Business Price

 Condition: New

$11.80

 

 Shipping Address:
FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE - RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PKWY
FOLSOM, CA 95630-6798
United States

 Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery 

Payment information

Payment Method:
Pay by invoice

Item(s) Subtotal: $119.37

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

  -----

Total before tax: $119.37

Estimated Tax: $0.00

  -----

Grand Total: $119.37

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html?seller=A2Q1LRYTXHYQ2K&orderID=113-8857122-0441013&isAmazonFulFilled=1&marketplaceSeller=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html?seller=AM76FB2MQHZG2&orderID=113-8857122-0441013&isAmazonFulFilled=1&marketplaceSeller=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/contact/contact.html?assistanceType=order&marketplaceId=ATVPDKIKX0DER&orderId=113-8857122-0441013&recipientId=AM76FB2MQHZG2&step=submitEntry&subject=2
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html?seller=A2Q1LRYTXHYQ2K&orderID=113-8857122-0441013&isAmazonFulFilled=1&marketplaceSeller=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/edit.html?orderID=113-8857122-0441013


Details for Order #113-4448748-6733056

Paid By:  LOS RIOS CCD 
Placed By:  Amira Saati 
Order Placed:  April 3, 2024 
Amazon.com order number: 113-4448748-6733056 

 Order Total:  $85.06

Business order information

Requisition number: 0001049458

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: FoldTier 180 Pcs Pizza Party Supplies Kit Tableware Set Serves for 60 Guests Includes Plates Napkins and Cups

Decorations for Pizza Parties and Pizza Family Night 
Sold by: GooYoung (seller profile) 

 Condition: New

$26.99

 

2 of: Bouchard Premium Belgian Dark Chocolate with 72% Cacao | Individually Wrapped Pieces (2 LB) 
Sold by: Prime Egrocery (seller profile) 

 Condition: New

$27.99

 

 Shipping Address:
FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE - RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PKWY
FOLSOM, CA 95630-6798
United States

 Shipping Speed:
Delivery in fewer trips to your address 

Payment information

Payment Method:
Pay by invoice

Item(s) Subtotal: $82.97

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

  -----

Total before tax: $82.97

Estimated Tax: $2.09

  -----

Grand Total: $85.06

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice  © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.

https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html?seller=A33W4WK2XMI1TU&orderID=113-4448748-6733056&isAmazonFulFilled=1&marketplaceSeller=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html?seller=APOSMYHQXGH92&orderID=113-4448748-6733056&isAmazonFulFilled=1&marketplaceSeller=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/edit.html?orderID=113-4448748-6733056
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=508088
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=468496


Details for Order #113-0160835-4537025

Paid By:  LOS RIOS CCD 
Placed By:  Amira Saati 
Order Placed:  April 3, 2024 
Amazon.com order number: 113-0160835-4537025 

 Order Total:  $31.44

Business order information

Requisition number: 0001049458

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Nature's Bakery Whole Wheat Fig Bars, Variety Pack (8- Blueberry, 8- Original Fig, 8-Raspberry), 1- 24 Count Box of 2 oz

Twin Packs (24 Packs), Vegan Snacks, Non-GMO 
Sold by: EDIBLE DELIVERIES (seller profile) 

 Business Price

 Condition: New

$31.44

 

 Shipping Address:
FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE - RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PKWY
FOLSOM, CA 95630-6798
United States

 Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping 

Payment information

Payment Method:
Pay by invoice

Item(s) Subtotal: $31.44

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

  -----

Total before tax: $31.44

Estimated Tax: $0.00

  -----

Grand Total: $31.44

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice  © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.

https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html?seller=A20JQFAW96B9TF&orderID=113-0160835-4537025&isAmazonFulFilled=0&marketplaceSeller=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/edit.html?orderID=113-0160835-4537025
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=508088
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=468496


First Name Last Name W# Email Will you be 

Velizar Roganovic 1535637 roganov@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Edson Munoz 1909962 MunozE2@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Emma Breck 1916925 brecke@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Jeremy Dupras 1566475 duprasj@flc.losrios.edu No

Gary Roberts 0204002 Gary.Roberts@flc.losrios.edu No
Mason Landry 1942119 LandryM@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Chantelle Tiu 2033082 TiuC@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Katelyn Visierre 1641341 VissieK@flc.losrios.edu Yes 
Hasmik Vardanyan 1685553 vardanh@flc.losrios.edu No
Jadon Kulling 1972587 KullinJ@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Jamal Akhter 2071362 AkhterJ@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Georges Rizk 1967354 RizkG@arc.losrios.edu Yes
Saachi Patil 2020011 PatilS@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Rita Rizk 2025874 RizkR@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Steven Manuola 2005243 ManuolS@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Madison Furlong 2030960 FurlonM@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Yauheni Garmaza 2073329 GarmazY@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Kegan Call 1528824 CallK@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Emma Lawler 2068732 LawlerE@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Shawn De Vera 1231921 deveras@flc.losrios.edu No
Fiona Lawler 1930238 lawlerf@flc.losrios.edu No
Eric VanTricht 1291318 VanTriE@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Kelly Khoyi 1812107 khoyik@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Lydia Dow 1623782 DowL@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Alycia Doucette 2043487 douceta@flc.losrios.edu No
Allison Doherty 1955183 DohertA@flc.losrios.edu No
Dorsa Behmardipour 1902827 BehmarD@flc.losrios.edu No

Kendall Skratt 1969356 SkrattK@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Christina Adamick 1427143 AdamicC@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Vivian Nagel 1554914 NagelS@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Nhan Tran 1954959 TranN@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Alaa Hamid 1662403 HamidA@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Taylor Jackson 1956655 JacksoT2@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Charles Carl 1670888 CarlC@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Tanner Martin 1787602 MartinT3@flc.losrios.edu No
Edisa Utupanu 2045341 UtupanE@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Sarah Cox 1788193 w1788193@apps.losrios.edu No

Negina Yarmohammadi 2032698 YarmohN@flc.losrios.edu No
Noah Kim 1752298 KimN@flc.losrios.edu No

Autumn Vonderwerth 1924695 VonderA@flc.losrios.edu No
Aidan Anderson 1912424 AndersA2@flc.losrios.edu No
Katie Merrill 1582470 W1582470@apps.losrios.edu Yes

Christopher Wheaton 1233505 wheatoC@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Michael Welsh 2052942 WelshM@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Emily Beaudette 1648251 BeaudeE@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Tildnn Mayer 1867096 MayerT@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Madison Baker 1980690 bakerm@flc.los ríos.edu Yes
Amanda Cole 2074417 ColeA@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Kali Filtzanidis 1919125 FiltzaK@flc.losrios.edu No



Sojourner Thompson 1933040 ThompsS@flc.losrios.edu No
Christopher Lee 2088386 LeeC2@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Kobi Quimbo 2012247 QuimboK@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Jordan Willoughby 2086046 WillouJ@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Luke Carpenter 1977979 w1977979@apps.losrios.edu Yes

Gustavo Kafka 1957882 KafkaG@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Madeline Carson 1936316 CarsonM2@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Katherine Nguyen 2027133 W2065501@apps.losrios.edu Yes

Emily Lindsey 1907453 LindsaE@flc.losrios.edu No
Jacqueline Joyce 1909703 JoyceJ@flc.losrios.edu No

Rachel Davis 1941108 DavisR@flc.losrios.edu No
Callie Goff 1709815 GoffC@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Hannah Bosch 1661445 boschh@flc.losrios.edu No
Mikaela Kristianous 1594150 kristim@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Isabelle Applebee 1798380 Applebi@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Isabella Farrand 1920491 farrani@flc.losrios.edu No

Annamarie Barletta 2022285 barleta@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Nicholas Bosch 1791101 nhieronymusb@gmail.com Yes

Rosie Nunn 1946061 nunnj@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Melissa Marion 1769246 MarionM2@flc.losrios.edu Yes

Joe Hargon 1769725 HargonB@flc.losrios.edu Yes
Brian Espinosa 1964504 EspinoB@flc.losrios.edu Yes



Zoom Pro Master Class
(Tentative Agenda)

Date: April 30th
Time: 10-12:30pm
Room: SOARS Central FL2-238

10-10:15 AM Introduction/Ice breaker

10-15-10:30 AM Log in to computers

10:30-11:15 AM Zoom demo

11:15-11:30 AM Snack Break

11:30-12:00 PM Continue Demo

12:00- 12:30 PM Questions/Wrap Up



Zoom Pro
Master Class!
All tutors are invited to
attend andmaster their
zoom pro accounts!

Snacks will be provided!

April 30th
10 AM-12:30 PM




